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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Dave O’Mara Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

E & B Paving Inc. Gary Stebbins (765) 643-5358 gary.stebbins@ebpaving.com

Milestone Contractors LP Brad McCall (317) 616-4887 brad.mccall@milestonelp.com

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Calcar Paving Wayne Byerly (812) 482-1024 calcarpav@gmail.com

Calumet Asphalt Paving Ryan Ream (317) 769-1900 rream@calumetcivil.com

Decorative Paving of Indiana Ryan Taylor (800) 972-8370 ryan@decorativepaving.com

Midwest Paving LLC Douglas Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Rieth Riley Const. Inc. Brian Inniger (574) 875-5183 bainniger@rieth-riley.com

3D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

All Star Paving Inc. Kevin Heilman (812) 522-4477 kevinh@allstarpaving.net

Grady Brothers Inc. F.S. Grady (317) 244-3343 fsg@gradybros.com

J H Rudolph & Co Inc. Alvin Evans (812) 476-4921 alvinevans@jhrudolph.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbdigs.com

W G Grading Inc. Brad Gustin (317) 608-7929 bradgustin@djdenger.com

Asphalt Paving
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